
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
513 
528 
599 
571 

Name 
Oliwer Vesin 
Marcelo Cosas 
Andre Khoury 
Walid K. 

Laps 
4 
4 
5 
2 

Best Tm 
41.148 
42.064 
43.362 
46.986 

Diff 

0.916 
2.214 
5.838 

Gap 

0.916 
1.298 
3.624 

Last Tm 
53.223 
42.064 
47.445 
48.293 

Total Tm 
7:03.767 
3:33.539 
4:37.563 
2:45.186  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 11:03:04 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

KZ 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:14:30 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 10:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
513 
528 
599 

571 

Name 
Oliwer Vesin 
Marcelo Cosas 
Andre Khoury 

Walid K. 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 

2 

Best Tm 
40.951 
41.895 
42.954 

47.844 

Total Tm 
10:45.267 
10:51.126 
11:18.360 

1:52.306 

Diff 

5.859 
33.093 

DNF 

Gap 

5.859 
27.234 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 12:11:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

5.859 

Avg. Speed 

77.661 

Best Lap Tm 

40.951 

Best Speed 

81.580 

Best Lap by 

513 - Oliwer Vesin 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

KZ 

Heat 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:13:03 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 11:10 



Pos 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
513 

528 
599 
571 

Name 
Oliwer Vesin 

Marcelo Cosas 
Andre Khoury 
Walid K. 

Laps 
17 

10 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
41.026 

42.087 
45.086 
47.597 

Total Tm 
12:29.322 

7:38.983 
2:04.171 
2:07.655 

Diff 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 2:28:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

75.793 

Best Lap Tm 

41.026 

Best Speed 

81.431 

Best Lap by 

513 - Oliwer Vesin 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 12:41:02 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 12:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
513 
528 
599 
571 

Name 
Oliwer Vesin 
Marcelo Cosas 
Andre Khoury 
Walid K. 

Laps 
19 
19 
18 
16 

Best Tm 
41.059 
42.389 
43.305 
44.819 

Total Tm 
13:33.914 
13:49.463 
13:44.128 
13:37.518 

Diff 

15.549 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

15.549 
1 Lap 

2 Laps  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 4:58:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

15.549 

Avg. Speed 

77.988 

Best Lap Tm 

41.059 

Best Speed 

81.366 

Best Lap by 

513 - Oliwer Vesin 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

KZ 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:58:12 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 14:40 


